Fluorofab® & Silicone
           Fabrics
ENERGY COMPOSITES FOOD PACKAGING FLAT BREADS LAMINATION SURGICAL AUTOMOTIVE PHARMA
WELDING AVIATION TORTILLAS MEDICAL BLEEDER CLOTH BAKING PEEL-PLY THERMAL SPRAY POLYFILM
ABRASIVES  CONSTRUCTION WOOD PRODUCTS FORM-FILL-SEAL SOLAR PANELS ELECTRONICS TEXTILES
High Tolerances for Demanding Environments
Packaging - Whether it’s for the packaging of food, toys, pharma, or surgical products, or if the process involves
form/fill/seal, heat-shrink, or blister pack machinery, Fluorofab® Fabrics offer protective coverings for heat-sealing elements.

  100-4 TR 36 954 4 0.10 6 197
  100-5 TR 40 1000 5 0.13 8 254
  100-6 TR 40 1000 6 0.15 9 298
  100-10 TR 89 2200 10 0.25 14 488
  100-5 SP05 40 1000 5 0.13 5 153
  100-5 SP85 40 1000 5 0.13 8 258
  100-10 SP10 60 1500 10 0.25 14 488
  100-3 AS 40 1000 3 0.08 4 136
  100-5 AS 40 1000 5 0.13 8 258
  100-10 AS 89 2200 10 0.25 14 482
  100-14 AS 89 2200 14 0.36 21 699
  KEV 5 PR 50 1250 5 0.13 4 146
  KEV 10 50 1250 10 0.25 12 404
  KEV 17 63 1600 17 0.43 18 610
  S/W-7 SP1 40 1000 7 0.18 9 288
  S/W-10 40 1000 10 0.25 10 342
  S/W-23 COSO* 38 954 23 0.58 20 675
  S/R-23 COSO* 38 954 23 0.58 20 675
  S/W-25 38 954 25 0.64 27 909
  S/R-25 38 954 25 0.64 27 909
  S/W-32 COSO* 38 954 32 0.81 30 1031
  S/W-35 38 954 35 0.89 33 1131
Antistatic Black
  Data is subject to change without notice. Contact your representative for more details
  *COSO = Coated One Side Only
Porous